PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 7

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . .
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. :
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC .
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

1015

0

0

170
68  40.00
102 60.00
16.75

Offical Results



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 7

JEFFERSONVILLE MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
MIKE MOORE .

JEFFERSONVILLE CLERK
VOTE FOR 1
LISA GILL

JEFFERSONVILLE COUNCIL AT-LRG
VOTE FOR 3

SCOTT A. HAWKINS .

MATT OWEN . . .

JEREMY L. SNELLING

JEFFERSONVILLE COUNCIL DST 3
VOTE FOR 1
JOE PARIS

VOTES

63

54

52
49
43

55

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
REPUBLICAN

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

36.11
34.03
29.86

100.00

Offical Results



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0015 JEFFERSONVILLE 7

JEFFERSONVILLE MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
THOMAS R. GALLIGAN

JEFFERSONVILLE CLERK
VOTE FOR 1
JEFF FREY

JEFFERSONVILLE COUNCIL AT-LRG
VOTE FOR 3

RON ELLIS

MIGUEL HAMPTON.

JASON SCHLATTER

JEFFERSONVILLE COUNCIL DST 3
VOTE FOR 1

AUDREY BAINES . -
BRIDGETTE FLEMING DOZAL.

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE AND
ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLOTS COUNTED
AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (0)
WHEN THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE
ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE LAWS OF THE STATE.

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

VOTES

77

89

70
57
71

45
54

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
DEMOCRATIC

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

35.35
28.79
35.86

45.45
54.55

Offical Results



